
CBCFCU Fee Schedule Fee Schedule
Effective November 22, 2021

Additional Fees may apply. See Online Banking Terms Of Service for details.
Rates subject to change.

AMOUNT
$5/ Account

$25/ Hour
$45/ Item
$2/ Check

$5/ Item
$5/ Month
$30/ Item

$50 Annually
$100/ Account

$3/ Month
$30/ Item
$30/ Item
$30/ Card

$0.25/ Check

$30/ Item
$30/ Item
$30/ Item

$25
$25/ Loan
$30/ Card

$5/ Payment
$6/ Payment

No Cost

$25/ Transfer
$50/ Transfer

$25/ Item
$50/ Item

$100+Legal Fees

$2/ Withdrawal
1% Of Total Check

7% Of Total Coin
$6/ Document

MEMBER ACCOUNTS
Account Closed Within 180 Days Of Opening
Account Research
Bill Pay Return Check
Cashier’s/Credit Union Check
Check Copies (in excess of two per month)
Checking Account Participation
Courtesy Pay
Dormant/Inactive Account (18 months)
Escheat Admin
Mailed Statements
Non-Su�cient Funds
Return Check
Rush Order on Debit Card
Temporary Checks

STOP PAYMENT
Cashier’s/Credit Union Check
Other Stop Pays
Personal Check

LOAN FEES
Late Loan Payment (after 10-day grace period)
Loan Extensions
Rush Order on Credit Card

PAY A LOAN FROM ANOTHER FINANCIAL INSTITUTION

Online Via Loan Payment Center
Over The Phone Via Call Center
Recurring Automatic Transfer

WIRE TRANSFERS
Domestic
International

OTHER FEES
Collection (incoming)
Executions/Levies
Garnishments

NON-MEMBER FEES
ATM Withdrawal
CBCU Checks Cashed Over $500 (Up to $2,500)
Coin Machine Usage
Notary


